
2024 QLD Masters Track State Championships

Date: 9 - 11 Feb 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Queensland
Sunday, February 11 2024 10:55:18am
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Event 88: Masters Men 7 Pursuit Qualifying
 - Result

1. 58 Robert PARTINGTON (Darling Downs CC) 2:36.325
Half Lap 15.461 (5)

Lap 1 24.788 24.788 (3)
Lap 2 17.697 42.485 (2)
Lap 3 17.975 1:00.461 (1)
Lap 4 18.541 1:19.002 (1)
Lap 5 18.875 1:37.877 (1)
Lap 6 19.407 1:57.284 (1)
Lap 7 19.826 2:17.111 (1)
Lap 8 19.213 2:36.325 (1)

2. 60 Gary MORGAN (Sunshine Coast CC) 2:37.363 +1.038
Half Lap 14.951 14.951 (1)

Lap 1 24.158 24.158 (1)
Lap 2 17.908 42.066 (1)
Lap 3 18.427 1:00.494 (2)
Lap 4 19.002 1:19.496 (3)
Lap 5 19.172 1:38.669 (2)
Lap 6 19.407 1:58.076 (2)
Lap 7 19.688 2:17.765 (2)
Lap 8 19.597 2:37.363 (2)

3. 57 Theng CHEN (Uni of QLD CC) 2:41.635 +5.310
Half Lap 15.108 15.108 (2)

Lap 1 24.742 24.742 (2)
Lap 2 18.048 42.791 (3)
Lap 3 17.982 1:00.773 (3)
Lap 4 18.701 1:19.475 (2)
Lap 5 19.716 1:39.192 (3)
Lap 6 20.382 1:59.574 (3)
Lap 7 20.986 2:20.561 (3)
Lap 8 21.074 2:41.635 (3)

4. 63 Adrian TILLIN (Lifecycle CC) 2:46.992 +10.667
Half Lap 15.452 15.452 (4)

Lap 1 34.456 34.456 (5)
Lap 2 10.147 44.603 (5)
Lap 3 19.389 1:03.993 (4)
Lap 4 19.970 1:23.963 (4)
Lap 5 20.699 1:44.662 (4)
Lap 6 20.832 2:05.495 (4)
Lap 7 20.743 2:26.238 (4)
Lap 8 20.754 2:46.992 (4)

5. 56 Tony SIMONELLI (Ipswich CC) 2:51.872 +15.547
Half Lap 19.786 (6)

Lap 1 30.629 30.629 (4)
Lap 2 18.625 49.254 (6)
Lap 3 18.518 1:07.772 (6)
Lap 4 19.324 1:27.097 (6)
Lap 5 20.054 1:47.151 (5)
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Lap 6 20.985 2:08.137 (5)
Lap 7 21.679 2:29.816 (5)
Lap 8 22.056 2:51.872 (5)

6. 62 Robert MCGRATH (Bundaberg CC) 2:59.420 +23.095
Half Lap 15.115 (3)

Lap 1 35.069 35.069 (6)
Lap 2 9.162 44.232 (4)
Lap 3 20.275 1:04.507 (5)
Lap 4 21.479 1:25.986 (5)
Lap 5 22.436 1:48.422 (6)
Lap 6 23.207 2:11.630 (6)
Lap 7 23.662 2:35.292 (6)
Lap 8 24.128 2:59.420 (6)


